4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

01.Concurs

0526535M
0526508M
0544121M
0526539M
2042819M
0490638M
2042836M

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48907296 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

S0, 07,2025 04851

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Ramneantu Oliviu
21° 38" 14.1'" E

:02 GPS
:02 +0
:02 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

|DALE7EFCT | |
| DA2DF2C1 | |
|IDA1713B1 | . : |
IDAABATB4 | 29.07 19:36:23 |
| |
| |
| |

| DBOBBBFB 29.07 19:36:32
| DBOBBBDF 29.07 19:36:38
|DBOBBCO9 | 29.07 19:36:47

Comisia imbarcare

24544 104087

80001356

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230645_1753817702.pdf

